954226
IDT®  Programmable Timing Control HubTM for Mobile P4TM Systems 0930A—04/13/10
Programmable Timing Control HubTM for Mobile P4TM
Systems
1
DATASHEET
MLF Pin Configuration
Recommended Application:

D
DD
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
954226AGLF Tubes 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
954226AGLFT Tape and Reel 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
954226AKLF Tubes 56-pin MLF 0 to +70° C
954226AKLFT Tape and Reel 56-pin MLF 0 to +70° C
“LF” to the suffix are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
“A” is the device revision designator (will not correlate with the datasheet revision).
22
954226